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Building Directory List

Mount Lawley

Destination

Australian Indigenous Health
Info Net

Café 10
Campus Information

Campus Support Office
Careers, Volunteering, Mentoring
and Leadership Services

Central Café
Centre for Research
in Entertainment,

Arts, Technology, and
Communications (CREATEC)

Centre for Schooling and
Learning Technologies (CSalLT)

Child Care Centre

Child Health Promotion
Research Centre

The Co-Op Shop

Course Information Hub
Dance Studio

E-Lab

ECU Student Guild

ECU Village

ECU Village Administration

Edith Cowan College

Building

15

10

13

10

12

RA

10

Grid
Ref.

D3

Cc4

B5

B5

B5

B4

D5

D4

F2

D5

B4

C5

C6

C4

B5

G4

G4

C3

Destination Building
Enright Studio 1
Expo Student Print Services 12
Gallery 25 10
Geoff Gibbs Theatre 1
Grindhouse 3
Handa Studio 1
IELTS 10
Jazz Studio 1
Kurongkurl Katitjin 15
Kurongkurl Katitjin Gallery 15
Lecture Theatres
3101, 3.201 3
10131 10
17103, 17157, 17.203 17
Library 8
Maintenance
Buildings and Services 14
Media Store 7
Arts and Humanities
Media Store 1
WAAPA
Medical Centre 8

Student Health Services

Grid
Ref.

C6

B5

C3

Cc7

Cé

C7

C4

Cé

D3

D3

C6

C3

D4

B4

C4

B5

c7

B4

Edith Cowan University, 2 Bradford Street, Mount Lawley WA 6050

Destination

Multifaith Chaplaincy Service

Musallah

Music Auditorium

Outdoor Amphitheatre

Radio Station

Roundhouse Theatre

School of Arts and Humanities

School of Education

Security and Traffic Services

Seven Sisters Reflection Space

Spectrum Project Space

Sport and Fitness Centre

Student Central

Student Connect

Student Counselling Services

Student Equity, Diversity, and
Disability Service

Student Recruitment

Supernatural

Tavern

Building

8

16a,b

10

17

14

15

21

17

12

Grid
Ref.

B4

E4

c7

B6

B5

D6

€3

D5

C4

D3

C5

F5

C5

C5

B5

B5

B5

D4

B4

Destination

WAAPA

WAAPA Academy Theatre

WAAPA Box Office

WAAPA Lights Out

WAAPA Workshop

Building

1

Grid
Ref.

C7

c7

c7

c7

c7





