

## Edith Cowan University

## **Mount Lawley**

- Link Bridges
- Accessible Parking
- Reserved Parking
- Staff Parking
- Student Parking
- University Vehicles
- Visitor Parking
- -- Accessible Route
- Accessible Parking
- Accessible Toilet
- ATM ATM
- **Book Shop**
- Bus Stop
- Food & Beverage
- Information
- Medical Centre
- Motorcycle Parking
- Parents Room
- \* Point of Interest
- Public Phone
- Security Phone
- Student Print Services
- Tavern
- Taxi
- Water Refill Station

**Using ECU Room Numbers:** 



## **Building Directory List**

## **Mount Lawley**

Destination	Building	Grid Ref.	Destination	Building	Grid Ref.	Destination B	uilding	Grid Ref.
Australian Indigenous Health Info Net	<sup>1</sup> 15	D3	Enright Studio	1	C6	Multifaith Chaplaincy Service	e 8	В4
Café 10	10	C4	Expo Student Print Service	s 12	B5	Musallah	16a,b	E4
Campus Information	3	B5	Gallery 25	10	C3	Music Auditorium	1	C7
Campus Support Office	3	B5	Geoff Gibbs Theatre	1	C7	Outdoor Amphitheatre	1	В6
Careers, Volunteering, Mentor and Leadership Services	ring 3	B5	Grindhouse	3	C6	Radio Station	7	B5
Central Café	12	B4	Handa Studio	1	C7	Roundhouse Theatre	1	D6
Centre for Research in Entertainment,			IELTS	10	C4	School of Arts and Humanities	s 10	С3
Arts, Technology, and Communications (CREATEC)	18	D5	Jazz Studio	1	C6	School of Education	17	D5
Centre for Schooling and Learning Technologies (CSal	LT) 16	D4	Kurongkurl Katitjin	15	D3	Security and Traffic Services	14	C4
Child Care Centre	26	F2	Kurongkurl Katitjin Gallery	15	D3	Seven Sisters Reflection Space	e 15	D3
Child Health Promotion Research Centre	18	D5	Lecture Theatres			Spectrum Project Space	3	C5
The Co-Op Shop	8	B4	3.101, 3.201	3	C6	Sport and Fitness Centre	21	F5
Course Information Hub	13	C5	10.131	10	C3	Student Central	3	C5
Dance Studio	1	C6	17.103, 17.157, 17.203	17	D4	Student Connect	3	C5
E-Lab	10	C4	Library	8	B4	Student Counselling Services	3	В5
ECU Student Guild	12	B5	Maintenance Buildings and Services	14	C4	Student Equity, Diversity, and Disability Service	d 3	В5
ECU Village	R	G4	Media Store Arts and Humanities	7	B5	Student Recruitment	3	В5
ECU Village Administration	RA	G4	Media Store WAAPA	1	C7	Supernatural	17	D4
Edith Cowan College	10	С3	Medical Centre Student Health Services	8	B4	Tavern	12	B4

Building	Grid Ref.
1	C7
	1 1 1 1